1/31/24, 11:47 AM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

»
n I rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-27147
Institute Name: Jagjeevan College, Ara

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 201

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2124 2124 2124 —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 4098 1650 5748 5566 182 0 158 4128 0 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of s
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selectec
year the year placed Studies
(2018-19) 2124 1974 (2020-21) 1555 0 0 (Zero) 752
(2019-20) 2124 1917 (2021-22) 1407 2 360000 (Three Lakh Sixty 703
Thousand)
(2020-21) 2124 2097 (2022-23) 1320 69 360000 (Three Lakh Sixty 660
Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised A

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 1/3


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

1/31/24, 11:47 AM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised A
Library 0 (Zero) 341475 (Three Lakh Forty One Tho 341475 (Three Lakt
usand Four hundred Seventy Five) usand Four hundre
New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 42882764 (Four Crore Twenty Eight 44637694 (Four Crore Forty Six Lak 44674604 (Four Crc
Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Seven H h Thirty Seven Thousand Six Hundr  h Seventy Four Tho
undred Sixty Four) ed Ninety Four) red Four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other 3459128 (Thirty Four Lakh Fifty Nin 2256734 (Twenty Two Lakh Fifty Six 3201507 (Thirty Tw

running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied e Thousand One Hundred Twenty ~ Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Fo  usand Five Hundre

services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc) Eight) ur)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc. 0 (Zero) 30000 (Thirty Thousand) 0 (Zero)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working with Joining Leaving
Months) institution? Date Date
1 Dr Gulab Phalhari 60  Associate Male Ph.D 235 No 26-06- 23-01-2024
Professor 2003
2 Md Aslam Parwez a4 Assistant Male Ph.D 72 Yes 06-05-
Professor 2017
3 Dr Ajay Kumar 51 Associate Male Ph.D 240 Yes 26-06-
Professor 2003
4 Dr Md Shahabuddin 54  Associate Male Ph.D 240 Yes 26-06-
Professor 2003
5 Dr Sunil Kumar 64  Associate Male Ph.D 4438 Yes 30-09-
Professor 1985
6 Dr Rajiv Nayan 52 Associate Male Ph.D 324 Yes 04-11-
Professor 1996
7 Dr Kumar 60  Associate Male Ph.D 468 Yes 10-04-
Kaushalendra Professor 1984
8 Dr Shiromani Singh 64  Assistant Male Ph.D 314 Yes 04-11-
Professor 1996
9 Prof Abha Singh 52 Professor Female Ph.D 314 Yes 11-11-
1996

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 2/3



1/31/24, 11:47 AM

10 Dr Arshad Ali

11 Dr Nabarun Ghosh

12 Amrit Lal Jaiswal

13 Chandan Kumar

14 Dr Om Prakash Dubey

15 Dr Rittika Pandey

16 Dr Amresh Kumar

17 Dr Satyendra Pandey

18 Siddhu Kumari

19 Dr Shehzad Akhtar
Ansari

20 Dr Kiranmayee

21 Dr Sunita Kumari

22 Dr Lakshmi Kumari

23 Dr Gopal

24 Dr Sunil Pandit

25 Dr Sanjay Kumar Singh

26 Dr Shashi Prakash Rai

27 Dr Surya Narayan
Prasad

28 Dr Ram Babu Chaupal

29 Dr Ram Ishwar Singh

[J Iagree

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

35

35

32

44

53

41

48

38

34

36

51

40

33

59

40

54

46

46

39

55

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

NET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

72

72

67

72

61

41

40

41

40

48

24

66

28

23

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-05-
2017

06-05-
2017

05-06-
2017

01-06-
2017

31-10-
2017

30-08-
2019

09-09-
2019

30-08-
2019

09-09-
2019

23-01-
2020

28-01-
2021

05-07-
2018

12-05-
2023

30-09-
2020

02-05-
2023

01-02-
2021

01-02-
2021

12-05-
2023

13-05-
2023

10-05-
2023

3/3



