

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-27147

Institute Name: Jagjeevan College, Ara

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	201
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2124	2124	2124			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	4098	1650	5748	5566	182	0	158	4128	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of s selecte Studies
(2018-19)	2124	1974	(2020-21)	1555	0	0 (Zero)	752
(2019-20)	2124	1917	(2021-22)	1407	2	360000 (Three Lakh Sixty Thousand)	703
(2020-21)	2124	2097	(2022-23)	1320	69	360000 (Three Lakh Sixty Thousand)	660

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Library	0 (Zero)	341475 (Three Lakh Forty One Tho usand Four hundred Seventy Five)	341475 (Three Lakh usand Four hundre
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	42882764 (Four Crore Twenty Eight Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Seven H undred Sixty Four)	44637694 (Four Crore Forty Six Lak h Thirty Seven Thousand Six Hundr ed Ninety Four)	44674604 (Four Cro h Seventy Four Tho red Four)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	3459128 (Thirty Four Lakh Fifty Nin e Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight)	2256734 (Twenty Two Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Fo ur)	3201507 (Thirty Tw usand Five Hundre
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (Zero)	30000 (Thirty Thousand)	0 (Zero)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

- 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?
- ${\it 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed to ilets for handicapped students?}\\$

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Dr Gulab Phalhari	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	235	No	26-06- 2003	23-01-2024
2	Md Aslam Parwez	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	06-05- 2017	
3	Dr Ajay Kumar	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	26-06- 2003	
4	Dr Md Shahabuddin	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	26-06- 2003	
5	Dr Sunil Kumar	64	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	448	Yes	30-09- 1985	
6	Dr Rajiv Nayan	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	04-11- 1996	
7	Dr Kumar Kaushalendra	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	468	Yes	10-04- 1984	
8	Dr Shiromani Singh	64	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	314	Yes	04-11- 1996	
9	Prof Abha Singh	52	Professor	Female	Ph.D	314	Yes	11-11- 1996	

10	Dr Arshad Ali	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	06-05- 2017	
11	Dr Nabarun Ghosh	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	06-05- 2017	
12	Amrit Lal Jaiswal	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	67	Yes	05-06- 2017	
13	Chandan Kumar	44	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	72	Yes	01-06- 2017	
14	Dr Om Prakash Dubey	53	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	61	Yes	31-10- 2017	
15	Dr Rittika Pandey	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	41	Yes	30-08- 2019	
16	Dr Amresh Kumar	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	40	Yes	09-09- 2019	
17	Dr Satyendra Pandey	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	41	Yes	30-08- 2019	
18	Siddhu Kumari	34	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	40	Yes	09-09- 2019	
19	Dr Shehzad Akhtar Ansari	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	23-01- 2020	
20	Dr Kiranmayee	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	28-01- 2021	
21	Dr Sunita Kumari	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	66	Yes	05-07- 2018	
22	Dr Lakshmi Kumari	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	3	Yes	12-05- 2023	
23	Dr Gopal	59	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	28	Yes	30-09- 2020	
24	Dr Sunil Pandit	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	3	Yes	02-05- 2023	
25	Dr Sanjay Kumar Singh	54	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	23	Yes	01-02- 2021	
26	Dr Shashi Prakash Rai	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	24	Yes	01-02- 2021	
27	Dr Surya Narayan Prasad	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	2	Yes	12-05- 2023	
28	Dr Ram Babu Chaupal	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	2	Yes	13-05- 2023	
29	Dr Ram Ishwar Singh	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	2	Yes	10-05- 2023	

 \square I agree

Submit